
From : 01/02/2025 To : 28/02/2025

BANK Branch/Booth Principal VAT Total
Manda Branch 129,999.92 6,500.08 136,500.00

Total 129,999.92 6,500.08 136,500.00

BDBL Middleware 12,095.24 604.76 12,700.00

Total 12,095.24 604.76 12,700.00

Shantinagar Branch 2,131,904.51 106,595.49 2,238,500.00

Bank Asia Middleware 1,454,217.97 72,711.03 1,526,929.00

Total 3,586,122.48 179,306.52 3,765,429.00

Bashabo NOCS Booth 563,561.48 28,178.52 591,740.00

Jurain Office Booth 218,761.73 10,938.27 229,700.00

Kamrangirchar NOCS Booth 10,681,711.63 534,088.37 11,215,800.00

Kazla Office Booth 11,454,948.66 572,751.34 12,027,700.00

Khilgaon Office Booth 8,654,949.34 432,750.66 9,087,700.00

DPDC Lalbag NOCS Booth 461,904.37 23,095.63 485,000.00

Lalbag NOCS Booth 48,562,957.95 2,428,152.05 50,991,110.00

Madartek Sub-station Booth 228,047.48 11,402.52 239,450.00

Narinda Office Booth 3,855,380.36 192,769.64 4,048,150.00

Brac Bank Middleware for POS 3,496,170.01 174,810.26 3,670,980.27

Shere-B-Nagar NOCS Booth 5,492,188.82 274,611.18 5,766,800.00

Swamibag NOCS 7,387,044.52 369,355.48 7,756,400.00

Swamibag Office Booth 6,935,330.81 346,769.19 7,282,100.00

Tejgaon Office Booth 16,099,616.26 804,983.74 16,904,600.00

Total 124,092,573.42 6,204,656.85 130,297,230.27

CBBL Middleware 68,956.12 3,447.88 72,404.00

Total 68,956.12 3,447.88 72,404.00

Khilgaon Branch 109,047.56 5,452.44 114,500.00

Total 109,047.56 5,452.44 114,500.00

DBBL Middleware for POS 137,113,790.42 6,855,625.58 143,969,416.00

DBBL for Keypad Meters 142,275,814.90 7,113,829.98 149,389,644.88

Total 279,389,605.32 13,969,455.56 293,359,060.88

Middleware 2,735,960.84 136,799.36 2,872,760.20

Total 2,735,960.84 136,799.36 2,872,760.20

Kakrail Branch 905,666.35 45,283.65 950,950.00

Mohammadpur Branch 1,534,170.50 76,709.50 1,610,880.00

Total 2,439,836.85 121,993.15 2,561,830.00

GP For Keypad Meters 886,932.51 44,346.49 931,279.00

Middleware 11,827,492.06 591,371.94 12,418,864.00

Total 12,714,424.57 635,718.43 13,350,143.00

IFIC Middleware 79,238.07 3,961.93 83,200.00

Total 79,238.07 3,961.93 83,200.00

IBBL Middleware 2,706,781.82 135,340.61 2,842,122.43

Total 2,706,781.82 135,340.61 2,842,122.43

Rajarbagh Branch 691,428.12 34,571.88 726,000.00

Total 691,428.12 34,571.88 726,000.00
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From : 01/02/2025 To : 28/02/2025

BANK Branch/Booth Principal VAT Total
Azimpur NOCS 36,383,755.83 1,819,168.11 38,202,923.94

Lalbag NOCS 95,015,188.06 4,750,723.14 99,765,911.20

Mercantile Bank Middleware 121,878,218.20 6,093,858.80 127,972,077.00

Ma Enterprise - 22/1, Shamibag 339,457.45 16,972.55 356,430.00

Total 253,616,619.54 12,680,722.60 266,297,342.14

Midland Bank MW 8,523.80 426.20 8,950.00

Total 8,523.80 426.20 8,950.00

Mutual Trust Bank Middleware 993,075.59 49,654.41 1,042,730.00

Total 993,075.59 49,654.41 1,042,730.00

Rajarbag Office Booth 4,404,664.20 220,235.80 4,624,900.00

Total 4,404,664.20 220,235.80 4,624,900.00

Azimpur NOCS 14,698,800.14 734,949.86 15,433,750.00

DPDC Azimpur NOCS Booth1 1,725,712.96 86,287.04 1,812,000.00

Banglabazar Booth 14,072,663.72 703,636.28 14,776,300.00

Bangshal Branch 1,397,047.15 69,852.85 1,466,900.00

Lalbag Booth 315,047.36 15,752.64 330,800.00

Lalbag NOCS 65,696,108.77 3,284,811.23 68,980,920.00

BASABO 572,380.57 28,619.43 601,000.00

Nandipara branch 211,904.64 10,595.36 222,500.00

Shantinagar Branch 59,047.60 2,952.40 62,000.00

Middleware 245,596.02 12,279.98 257,876.00

Ring Road Branch 2,685,713.12 134,286.88 2,820,000.00

Principal Branch 461,618.85 23,081.15 484,700.00

Total 102,141,640.90 5,107,105.10 107,248,746.00

Bashaboo Branch 369,047.39 18,452.61 387,500.00

Pubali Middleware 795,470.42 39,773.93 835,244.35

Total 1,164,517.81 58,226.54 1,222,744.35

Middleware 154,008,549.33 7,700,345.67 161,708,895.00

Total 154,008,549.33 7,700,345.67 161,708,895.00

Sonali Bank PLC MW 599,901.57 29,995.43 629,897.00

Total 599,901.57 29,995.43 629,897.00

Donia Branch 1,278,570.78 63,929.22 1,342,500.00

Middleware 219,129,487.32 10,956,334.68 230,085,822.00

Total 220,408,058.10 11,020,263.90 231,428,322.00

Matuail Branch 399,999.92 20,000.08 420,000.00

Middleware/TAP 36,495.22 1,824.78 38,320.00

Total 436,495.14 21,824.86 458,320.00

Middleware 605,763,130.98 30,288,342.02 636,051,473.00

Total 605,763,130.98 30,288,342.02 636,051,473.00

Upay Middleware 5,095,465.39 254,774.36 5,350,239.75

Total 5,095,465.39 254,774.36 5,350,239.75

Grand Total 1,777,396,712.68 88,869,726.34 1,866,266,439.02
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